Nr.
1
4

11
12
24
51
53
122
123
138
141
180
204
209
274
276
277
315
385
386
387
411
430
463
465
533
534
536
769
772

Datum
24.08.2007
24.08.2007
29.08.2007
29.08.2007
05.09.2007
12.09.2007
12.09.2007
26.09.2007
26.09.2007
28.09.2007
03.10.2007
22.10.2007
26.10.2007
26.10.2007
17.08.2008
17.08.2008
17.08.2008
03.09.2008
19.09.2008
19.09.2008
19.09.2008
27.09.2008
03.10.2008
15.10.2008
15.10.2008
09.07.2009
09.07.2009
09.07.2009
28.09.2009
28.09.2009

Zeit
20:35
21:27
18:55
19:24
20:13
19:25
20:00
18:10
21:07
21:53
18:44
17:30
17:30
18:30
14:24
15:00
15:18
21:54
22:30
22:45
23:40
12:15
22:00
19:40
20:18
17:45
17:59
18:32
18:40
19:45

Spieler - Spieler

ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian
ACHLEITNER Christian

ASCHAUER Franz
PUCHBERGER Franz
DOMANI Christian

MOSER Franz

REDL Karl

ABENTHEUER Rudolf
PRINZ Bernhard

WIMMER Gottfried

HAHN Manfred

DOMANI Manfred

HAHN Ernst

AICHINGER Engelbert
HARUCKSTEINER Thomas
REDL Karl

HAHN Manfred

FROSCHL Max

REDL Karl
BRANDSTETTER Karl
ASCHAUER Franz
HARUCKSTEINER Thomas
GUNTHER Reinhard
MORXBAUER Franz
PUCHBERGER Franz
TEMPER Manfred

DOMANI Manfred
ASCHAUER Franz
MORXBAUER Franz
HARUCKSTEINER Thomas
GUNTHER Reinhard

REDL Karl

Ergebnis
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Halbfinale 01-04
Spiel um Platz 1
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Ke
226
233

g

el

1 219

: 210

212 :
229 :
1 232
227
222 :
217 :

218

212
217
231
213
237
230
246
221
217
207
241
226
217
207
220
229
221

214
214

203

177
162

187
159
188

: 208
1212
: 215
: 210
1212
. 216
1 233
: 203
1 225
: 231
: 210
. 223
1 229
: 233
1 233
. 215
1 201
190 :
: 210
: 206
225 :
1 231

195

227

Summe
445
443
389
391
450
414
381
405
420
429
446
423
449
446
479
424
442
438
451
449
446
440
453
444
422
385
424
420
452
434



773 28.09.2009 20:05 ACHLEITNER Christian - FROSCHL Max 212 : 228 440
879 23.10.2009 15:50 ACHLEITNER Christian - HAHN Ernst 227 : 216 443
880 23.10.2009 16:20 ACHLEITNER Christian - HAHN Manfred 1 216 : 234 450
888 31.10.2009 17:45 ACHLEITNER Christian - BRANDSTETTER Karl 207 : 218 425
889 31.10.2009 18:07 ACHLEITNER Christian - HINTERREITER Josef 246 : 219 465
893 31.10.2009 19:05 ACHLEITNER Christian - PUCHBERGER Franz 221 : 219 440
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